VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 246
The Library Of Virginia

Item 246 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Statewide Library Services (14200)
Cooperative Library Services (14201)
Consultation to Libraries (14203)

Research Library Services (14206)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$6,545,519
$2,651,222
$765,527

$3,128,770

$3,092,325
$289,332

$3,163,862
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