VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 246 The Library Of Virginia

Item 246 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Statewide Library Services (14200)	\$6,545,519	\$6,545,519
Cooperative Library Services (14201)	\$2,651,222	\$2,651,222
Consultation to Libraries (14203)	\$765,527	\$765,527
Research Library Services (14206)	\$3,128,770	\$3,128,770
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,092,325	\$3,092,325
Special	\$289,332	\$289,332
Federal Trust	\$3,163,862	\$3,163,862